POS Car# Driver

10

11

12

73

21

17

84

95

26

44

33

Jason
Jeff
Kevin
Andrew
Brian
Jimmy
Frankie
Mark
Jordan
Dawson
Kimmie

Mike

Atkinson
Lane
Claborn
Teepe
Hopkins
Kirby
Oakes
Eads Jr.
Hahn
Phillips ®
Grieg ®

Kestler

Van Hoy Oil 40
Qualifying Results
Mt. Lawn Speedway
Sunday, June 13, 2021

Hometown Sponsor

New Castle, IN Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars

Knightstown, IN Hilltop Drive In/Tony Stewart Drywall/\Van Hoy Oil/Country Tire/Chug-A-Lug Pub
Cambridge City, IN  Claborn Motors

Indianapolis, IN McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars

New Castle, IN Hopkins Towing/Drive Way Guys

Indianapolis, IN USATire

Cambridge City, IN

Greenfield, IN Cox Hardwood Flooring/Vawter Custom Creations/DT’s R Bar
Indianapolis, IN Jockish Flowers

Anderson, IN CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service

Greenwood, IN Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf

Louisville, KY OctoBuilt Performance Differentials/EDCO Welding

MT LAWN

S peedoarry

Time

17.592

17.830

17.912

17.994

18.103

18.126

18.452

18.487

18.676

18.792

19.351

19.390




