

## Van Hoy Oil 40 Qualifying Results Mt. Lawn Speedway Sunday, June 13, 2021



POS	Car#	Driver		Hometown	Sponsor	Time
1	73	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars	17.592
2	21	Jeff	Lane	Knightstown, IN	Hilltop Drive In/Tony Stewart Drywall/Van Hoy Oil/Country Tire/Chug-A-Lug Pub	17.830
3	17	Kevin	Claborn	Cambridge City, IN	Claborn Motors	17.912
4	84	Andrew	Теере	Indianapolis, IN	McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars	17.994
5	95	Brian	Hopkins	New Castle, IN	Hopkins Towing/Drive Way Guys	18.103
6	11	Jimmy	Kirby	Indianapolis, IN	USA Tire	18.126
7	260	Frankie	Oakes	Cambridge City, IN		18.452
8	12	Mark	Eads Jr.	Greenfield, IN	Cox Hardwood Flooring/Vawter Custom Creations/DT's R Bar	18.487
9	26	Jordan	Hahn	Indianapolis, IN	Jockish Flowers	18.676
10	44	Dawson	Phillips ®	Anderson, IN	CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service	18.792
11	33	Kimmie	Grieg ®	Greenwood, IN	Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf	19.351
12	8	Mike	Kestler	Louisville, KY	OctoBuilt Performance Differentials/EDCO Welding	19.390